
KIDS CLUB – SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 

 

** Subject to change 

Monday 1st November 

Upside-Down 

Art 

 
 

Tuesday 2nd November 

Cooking 

‘Stuffed Jacket 

Potatoes’ 

 

Wednesday 3rd November 

Firework Painting 

 

 
 

Thursday 4th November 

Cooking 

‘Sausage Rockets’ 

 

Friday 5th November 

Movie Night 

 

Monday 8th 

November 

Shadow Art 

 

Tuesday 9th November 

Cooking 

‘Chocolate Apples’ 

 

Wednesday 10th 

November 

Fork Painting 

 
 

Thursday 11th November  

Cooking 

‘Trifles’ 

 

Friday 12th November 

Movie Night 

 

Monday 15th 

November 

CD Art 

 

 
 

Tuesday 16th November  

Cooking 

‘Toasties’ 

 

Wednesday 17th November  

Cloud Dough 

 
 

Thursday 18th November  

Cooking  

 ‘Pain au 

Chocolates’ 

  

Friday 19th November   

Movie Night 

 

Monday 22nd 

November 

Coffee Filter 

Butterflies 

 

Tuesday 23rd November 

Cooking 

‘Jam Tarts’ 

 

Wednesday 24th November  

Pool Noodle 

Monsters 

 

 
 

Thursday 25th November  

Cooking 

‘Fruit and 

Chocolate Muffins’ 

 

Friday 26th November 

Movie Night 

 

Monday 29th 

November  

Bead Craft 

 
 

Tuesday 30th November 

Cooking 

‘Pizza Stocking’ 

 

Wednesday 1st December 

Bird Feeder 

 

 
 

Thursday 2nd December 

 Cooking 

‘Snowman Biscuit’ 

 

Friday 3rd December 

Movie Night 

 

Monday 6th December 

Christmas 

Decoration Activity 

 

Tuesday 7th December 

Cooking 

‘Shortbread Baubles’ 

 

Wednesday 8th December 

Pasta Craft and 

Santa Searcher 

 

Thursday 9th December 

Cooking 

‘Festive Sausage 

Rolls’ 

 

Friday 10th December  

Movie Night 

 

Monday 13th 

December 

Secret Santa 

Tuesday 14th December 

Cooking 

‘Festive Lattice’ 

Wednesday 15th 

December 

Christmas Card 

Making 

Thursday 16th December  

Cooking 

‘Candy Cane 

Treats’ 

Friday 17th December 

Movie Night 



KIDS CLUB – SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 

 

** Subject to change 

 
Ssshh!!! Don’t tell your 

grown-up!!!! 

   
 

 


